T13 Deventer 31-03-2012
Weer: Erg Koud West-Noordwest
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Groep Naam

Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn
W. van Dijk

Beute & Zn

Gebr. Homma
Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn
Gebr. Homma
Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn
W. van Dijk
Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn
W. van Dijk
W. van Dijk
Daniel Haneveld
W. van Dijk

Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn

Cor de Jong

J. Bakker
Beute & Zn

Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn

G.
G.
G.
G.

Veldhuizen
Veldhuizen
Veldhuizen
Veldhuizen

Cor de Jong

Gebr. Homma

Gebr. Homma

Cor de Jong

Uitslag Wedvlucht
0268 DE VREDESDUIF

Los:12.00

Afstand AD/AP Get
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22
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14/1
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13/3
51
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27
21
44
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4
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41
12
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Deelnemers:12

Ring

0-4223012
0-4223036
1-4232683
9-1652919
0-1047239
1-1203762
7-4289598
0-1273665
1-1166465
1-4232747

1-1165163
1-4232748
0-4223045
0-1089748
1-4232663
1-1341305
1-4232717
0-4223007
7-4289594
0-4223025

0-1273666
9-1652944
1-4232731
0-4223006
9-1654260
9-1832821
1-1341395
0-4223083
0-4223054
1-4232693

1-1166434
1-1166412
9-1652949
0-1089252
1-1165725
1-4232689
0-1089435
0-1088304
1-1166058
0-1089434

1-4232743
9-1832703
1-1165431
1-1165428
1-1165457
1-1165470
0-1088335
1-1341647
1-1341649
1-1165548
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13.
13.
13.
13.
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13.
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13.
13.

13.
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13.
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13.
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13.

13.
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13.
13.

13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
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13.
13.
13.
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05.
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05.
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15.
06.

07.
06.
06.
09.
08.
08.
08.
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09.
09.
19.
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20.
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11.
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11.
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35
46
03
03
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Duiven:205

Snelheid

1046,041
1045,775
1042,322
1042,058
1042,058
1039,944
1038,366
1030,542
1024,905
1024,113

1023,937
1023,092
1021,818
1005, 422
1000, 639
997,720
996,509
992,412
992,172
991,452

991,212
990,735
990,495
989,062
978,632
977,285
975,195
973,114
972,192
971,272

970,682
970,278
969,480
967,659
959,239
959,239
958,566
958,318
958,024
957,225

955,886
955,886
947,204
946,995
945,340
941,020
939,767
938,667
938,667
937,910

Punten

1000, 0
996, 3
992, 6
989,0
985, 3
981, 6
977, 9
974,3
970, 6
966, 9

963,2
959,6
955,9
952,2
948,5
944,9
941,2
937,5
933,8
930,1

926,5
922,8
919,1
915,4
911,8
908,1
904,4
900,7
897,1
893,4

889,7
886,0
882,4
878,7
875,0
871,3
867,6
864,0
860,3
856,6

852,9
849,3
845,6
841,9
838,2
834,6
830,9
827,2
823,5
819,9

Groep
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Groep Naam

Beute & Zn

B. Slot

Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn
Hans Stephanus
Hans Stephanus
W. van Dijk
Hans Stephanus
J. Bakker

B. Slot

J. Bakker

Gebr. Homma
Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn
Beute & Zn

Jan & Erwin Jongedyk
Jan & Erwin Jongedyk

W. van Dijk
Hans Stephanus

Uitslag Wedvlucht
0268 DE VREDESDUIF

Los:12.00

Afstand

33
70,371

34

35
59,780

NN WO

36
37
38

72,391
2

Veel succes in het nieuwe seizoen!!!

AD/AP Get
51 28
11/2 2
51 33
51 8
21/4 13
21 6
22 18
21 14
13 13
11 3
13 5
13 1
51 13
51 19
51 23
12/2 8
12 3
22 3
21 1

NOORDWOLDE

Deelnemers:12

Ring

8-2027742
1-1165744
9-1652915
1-4232737
1-1166183
1-1166174
9-1654215
1-1166197
0-1088842
1-1165790

8-2027440
0-1273688
1-4232672
1-4232688
1-4232669
1-1165306
0-1089694
0-1089217
1-1166145

Blad 2

Tijd

13.
13.
13.
13.
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13.
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13.
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15.
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23.
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56
04
03
05
05
06
23
20
39
53

49
14
03
05
21
18
19
39
57

Duiven:205

Snelheid

937,757
937,447
936,259
935,832
932,841
932,599
931,490
929,216
928,824
927,359

926,835
923,903
923,615
923,200
919,888
912,876
912,684
906,839
906,437

Punten

816,2
812,5
808,8
805,1
801,5
797,8
794,1
790, 4
786,8
783,1

779,4
775,7
772,1
768,4
764,7
761,0
757,4
753,7
750, 0

Groep



